YOUTH CLUB COORDINATORS
A.C. United Soccer Club
Jim Boligitz

JimB@jomarstores.com
American Soccer Club

Brian Vernick

brianvern1@comcast.net
Boyertown Soccer Club

Dirk Boughter

vp@boyertownsoccerclub.net
Bridesburg Cougars Soccer Club

Ken Pickford

mrflyers2379@gmail.com
Buckingham Athletic Association

Scott Bernabe

scottbernabe@gmail.com
Bucks Community Soccer Club

Matt Bernstein

Matthew_Bernstein@dell.com

Cheltenham Jayvees Soccer Club
Andy August

axa24@psu.edu
Mark Rosser 

markrosser@verizon.net
Chestnut Hill Fathers Club

Brendan May

brendanmay@hotmail.com
Colonial Soccer Club



Adam Kaye

travel@colonialsoccerclub.org
Council Rock United Soccer Association

Steve Cairone

scairone@yahoo.com
Danubia Soccer Club

Hans Kloehn

hkloehn@msn.com
Deep Run Valley Sports Association


Michael Reed

lmreed@prodigy.net
Falls Soccer Club

John Colella

jcolella68@comcast.net
First German Phoenix Soccer Club

Ron Kirk

sinkapore@verizon.net
Fishtown Athletic Soccer Club
Billy Gorey

billybubs13@comcast.net
Fox Chase Soccer Club
Dan Hogan

dhogan566@comcast.net
Hatboro-Horsham Soccer Club

John Zygmont

jzgmontjr@gmail.com
Haverford Soccer Club

Brett McGovern

mockingbirdgame@gmail.com
Horsham Soccer Club

Nick Bellizzie

nbellizz@yahoo.com 
Hulmeville Soccer Club

Bob King

rking22@comcast.net
Hunter Soccer Club

Erin Malanowski

huntersctrtavel@gmail.com
Huntingdon Valley Activities Association

Tim Lennon

tl8125@yahoo.com
Brad Sorkin

hvaapride@yahoo.com
Jeffersonville Soccer Club

Billy Bono

wjbono@yahoo.com
Jenkintown Youth Activities

Joe Duffey

joeduffey@icloud.com
Langhorne Neshaminy United Soccer Club
Jonn Rogers

jonnrogers@yahoo.com
Lansing Knights Y.O.

Bryan Kane

bkane15@comcast.net
Lighthouse Soccer Club

Ted Westervelt

tw@gospikes.com
Lower Southampton Athletic Association

Dean Bryson

lsaatomahawks@msn.com
Middletown Athletic Association

Mike Foxhill

mfoxhill27@verizon.net
Montgomery Soccer Association

Chris Rodowicz

crodowicz@verizon.net
Northeast Optimist

Mike Kuchar

kucharmm@yahoo.com
Palisades Soccer Club

Christina Kennedy
christinakennedy@uaslandlord.com
Palumbo Soccer Club

Dean Costalas

dcostalas@palumbosoccer.org
Stephanie

stephanie.sena@villanova.edu
Moira Bohannon

bohannonmf@gmail.com
Parkwood Youth Organization

John Geist

jonathan.geist@gmail.com
Bob Davis

djbobd@comcast.net
Patriot FC
Marc Muroff

patriotfc22@hotmail.com
Danielle McCaffrey
Danielle@funnyhome.com

Penn Academy AA Soccer Club

Richard Davila

Rdavila.soccer@gmail.com
Penn Athletics Soccer Club

Mike Gilligan

mdgilligan@gmail.com
Pennridge Soccer Club

Dan Brown

travel@pennridgesoccer.com
Pennsylvania Rush Soccer Club

Catherine Allen

catallen15@gmail.com
Philadelphia Soccer Club
Dan Ryan

danjryan444@gmail.com
Quakertown Soccer Club

Kris Reiss

travel@quakertownsoccerclub.org
Roxborough Indians Soccer Club

Chris Rossetti

cpr.408@icloud.com
Solebury Soccer Club

Kathy Feehan

travel@soleburysoccer.com
Souderton Area Soccer Club
George Allen

georgetallen@gmail.com
South Parkland Soccer Club

Tim Gilmore

TGilmor1@its.jnj.com
Southampton Soccer Association

Yosi Shiloni

shiloniyosi@gmail.com
Springfield Soccer Club 
Wayne Voltz

waynemvoltz@aol.com
Mark Siravo

siravo816@gmail.com
Greg Bailey

gmbailey@gmail.com
St Thomas More Soccer Club

Matt Conway

mattconway@earthlink.net
Torresdale Boys Club

Jim Lee


jimslee@comcast.net
Towamencin Youth Association

Charlie Bernitt

cc27jb@aol.com
Ukrainian Nationals Soccer Club
Mike Wodotinsky
icsl@ukrainiannationals.com
United German Hungarians Soccer Club
Andy Weyershaeuser
Andyw@Limaprecision.com
Upper Bucks United Soccer Club

Dann DeMeester
UBUnitedSC@gmail.com
Upper Dublin Soccer Club

Heather Moss

h111995@comcast.net
Upper Moreland Soccer Club
Matt Duffey

mdsoccer@verizon.net
Valley Athletic Association

Josh Albert

joshuaa.albert@gmail.com
Vereinigung Erzgebirge Soccer Club
Scott Rieber

rieber13@msn.com
Warminster Soccer Club

Dave Hanratty

WSCTRAVELVP@gmail.com
Warrington Soccer Club

Nick Franklin

nicholasfranklin15@yahoo.com
Whitpain Soccer Club

Pat Bailey

baileypat13@comcast.net
Yardley-Makefield Soccer Club
Kim Maund

kmaund@comcast.net
